
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

50 
114 
33 
23 
48 
13 
8 

Class 
400CC PRO 
300CC ESCOLA 
400CC LIGHT 
400CC ESCOLA 
400CC ESCOLA 
300CC ESCOLA 
400CC ESCOLA 

Name 

DURINHO 
RODRIGO TREVISANI 
BRUNO DA SILVA 
RAFAEL STUDART 
DIEGO GRABOVSKI 
LORENZO LABREA 
GUSTAVO MORETTI 

Laps 

7 
8 
9 
9 
8 
8 
3 

Best Tm 

1:15.328 
1:21.090 
1:21.237 
1:23.720 
1:25.986 
1:34.180 
1:36.553 

Diff 

5.762 
5.909 
8.392 

10.658 
18.852 
21.225 

Gap 

5.762 
0.147 
2.483 
2.266 
8.194 
2.373 

In Lap 
6 

6 

5 

8 

8 

6 

1 

2nd Best 

1:15.967 
1:21.916 
1:21.480 
1:23.979 
1:26.049 
1:34.722 
1:56.151 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 07/11/2025 15:00:57 

CRONOELO Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

DEZERÓ CUP 
400 ESCOLA 

FP4 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 14:47:42 

Autódromo Zilmar Beux 3,058 km 

07/11/2025 12:30 


